
B3

B2

Z7 13X

B1 2X

B6

V4

B5

1

SERIAL #
MODEL

SEE
RAIL ASSEMBLY
SHEET

ITEM NO. PART 
NUMBER English Part Name

Q
TY

.

1 161-472 MR PLATFORM RAIL KIT - 6'X8' 1
1.1   402-940 1 1/2" x 2 1/2" .109 Wall Tube - 48" 2
1.2   862-448 1/4" PLASMA - "L" BENT BRACKET 1

1.2.1     -

1.3   503-859 10GA CORNER BRACKET; 
PLATFORM 4

1.3.1     -
1.4   402-941 1 1/2" x 2 1/2" .109 Wall Tube - 74 1/4" 2
1.5   402-942 1 1/2" x 2 1/2" .109 Wall Tube - 26 1/4" 2
1.6   503-869 1/4" RACK BRACKET, R; PLATFORM 1

1.6.1     -
1.7   503-870 1/4" RACK BRACKET, L; PLATFORM 1

1.7.1     -
1.8   850-072 1 1/2" x 2.5" END CAP 2

1.9   818-005 WASHER;FLT;USS;Φ0.375XΦ0.875X.
063;ZN; 4

1.10   810-604 SCREW;HH;.375-16 x 1.00;ZN;SAE 5 4
1.11   862-458 5/16-18 x 1 Serr Flange Bolt 16
1.12   504-062 10ga Plasma 2

1.12.1     -
B1 060-054 6' PLATFORM WING 2
2.1   055-447 3/4" OSB-WB1-71.5" X 21.125" 1
B1   055-448 3/4" OSB-WB1-48" X 3" 1
2.3   055-449 3/4" OSB-WB1- 23.5" X 3" 1
2.4   055-450 3/4" OSB-WT1- 71.5" X 26.75" 1
B2 060-055 6' RUBBER PLATFORM CENTER 1
3.1   055-460 3/4" OSB CB 48" X 69.875" 1
B2   055-459 3/4" OSB CT 42.875" X 71.5" 1
B3 862-450 3/4" Platform Rubber Mat 96 7/8"x 72" 1
V4 854-864 LABEL; SERIAL N0. 4" X 1.5" 1
Z7 810-109 SCREW #6 X 1.625 DRYWALL PH 13
B5 060-066 Insert, Tongue, Rubber Platfrom 1
B5   055-475 3/4" OSB - 41 7/8" x 62 5/16" 1
7.2   055-474 3/4" OSB - 41 7/8" x 60 13/16" 1
B6 802-914 3/4" Rubber:   42" x 60 7/16" NOTCH 1

6' x 8' SOLID RUBBER PLATFORM
MG-PRORP47-06 SERVICE

2021.NOV.17LG

DWG NO.

DATE:

DRAWN BY:

DESCRIPTION:

DATE:

UPDATED BY:

(Racks & Platforms)



2

5 2X

4 16X

8
9 2X

14 2X

7

10 4X

12 4X

6 2X

3 4X

1 2X

161-472 6'x8'

161-473 4'x8'

HOLE POSITIONS USED MAY VARY FROM WHAT 
IS SHOWN DEPENDING ON PLATFORM MODEL

ITEM NO. PART 
NUMBER English Part Name

A 
R

ac
k 

M
ou

nt
in

g/
Q

TY
.

1 402-940 1 1/2" x 2 1/2" .109 Wall Tube - 48" 2
2 862-448 1/4" PLASMA - "L" BENT BRACKET 1

3 503-859 10GA CORNER BRACKET; 
PLATFORM 4

4 862-458 5/16-18 x 1 Serr Flange Bolt 16
5 402-941 1 1/2" x 2 1/2" .109 Wall Tube - 74 1/4" 2
6 402-942 1 1/2" x 2 1/2" .109 Wall Tube - 26 1/4" 2
7 503-869 1/4" RACK BRACKET, R; PLATFORM 1
8 503-870 1/4" RACK BRACKET, L; PLATFORM 1
9 850-072 1 1/2" x 2.5" END CAP 2

10 818-005 WASHER;FLT;USS;Φ0.375XΦ0.875X.
063;ZN; 4

12 810-604 SCREW;HH;.375-16 x 1.00;ZN;SAE 5 4
14 504-062 10ga Plasma 2

ITEM NO. PART 
NUMBER English Part Name

D
ef

au
lt/

Q
TY

.

1 402-940 1 1/2" x 2 1/2" .109 Wall Tube - 48" 2
2 862-448 1/4" PLASMA - "L" BENT BRACKET 1

3 503-859 10GA CORNER BRACKET; 
PLATFORM 4

4 862-458 5/16-18 x 1 Serr Flange Bolt 16
5 402-954 1 1/2" x 2 1/2" .109 Wall Tube - 50 1/4" 2
6 402-942 1 1/2" x 2 1/2" .109 Wall Tube - 26 1/4" 2
7 503-869 1/4" RACK BRACKET, R; PLATFORM 1
8 503-870 1/4" RACK BRACKET, L; PLATFORM 1
9 850-072 1 1/2" x 2.5" END CAP 2

10 818-005 WASHER;FLT;USS;Φ0.375XΦ0.875X.
063;ZN; 4

11 810-604 SCREW;HH;.375-16 x 1.00;ZN;SAE 5 4
12 504-062 10ga Plasma 2

PLATFORM RAIL ASSEMBLY (A/MR/PRO)

161-472 & 161-473 SERVICE

2019.DEC.19LG

DWG NO.

DATE:

DRAWN BY:

DESCRIPTION:

DATE:

UPDATED BY: 2021.NOV.05LG

(Racks & Platforms)


	MG-PRORP47-06 SERVICE 2021.NOV.17
	圖頁1
	Drawing View1


	161-472 & 161-473 SERVICE 2021.NOV.05
	圖頁1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2



